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FULL SCOTTISH BREAKFAST
Bacon, haggis, black pudding, sausage, eggs, mushrooms, 
beans and a potato scone with a tea or co�ee

SCRAMBLED EGG AND SMOKED SALMON  
Oat smoked Scottish salmon with scrambled eggs and toast

TWO EGGS ON TOAST
Scrambled, fried or poached

BREAKFAST ROLLS
Choice  of  Fillings: bacon, lorne sausage, haggis, 
mushroom, potato scone

BACON AND CHEESE CROISSANT 

HOMEMADE SCONES,  BUTTER AND JAM 

CAKES AND TRAY BAKES 

TOASTED TEA CAKES

£13.50

£10.95

£5.50

£5

£6.50

£3.20

£3.50

£3.00

B R E A K F A S T  M E N U
Available  from 9 am ti l l  12pm

P L E A S E  N O T E  T H A T  W E  C A N N O T  G U A R A N T E E  T H A T  A N Y  D I S H  
O N  T H I S  M E N U  I S  T O T A L LY  F R E E  F R O M  N U T S  O R  N U T

D E R I V A T I V E S .  I F  Y O U  H A V E  A N Y  F O O D  A L L E R G I E S  P L E A S E
L E T  U S  K N O W  B E F O R E  O R D E R I N G .  W E  W I L L  B E  H A P P Y  T O  

A S S I S T  Y O U  I N  S E L E C T I N G  A  S U I T A B L E  D I S H .



CULLEN SKINK
Smoked haddock, creamy leek and potato soup

SAUSAGES & MASH WITH ONION GRAVY

MUSHRO OM RISOTTO

£10.50

£10.95

£10.95

L U N C H  M E N U
Available  from 12pm ti l l  4pm

SANDWICHES SERVED ON OPEN TOASTED BREAD
WITH SALAD, COLESLAW AND CRISPS

Add a cup of soup to your open sandwich for an extra £3.00

Tuna mayonnaise
Chicken with cajun mayonnaise, tomato and pepper 
Smoked salmon
Halloumi cheese tomato and pepper

£7.50
£8.50
£10.50
£8.50

PANINI SERVED WITH SALAD, COLESLAW AND CRISPS

SMALL BITES

Add a cup of soup to your panini sandwich for an extra £3.00

P L E A S E  N O T E  T H A T  W E  C A N N O T  G U A R A N T E E  T H A T  A N Y  D I S H  
O N  T H I S  M E N U  I S  T O T A L LY  F R E E  F R O M  N U T S  O R  N U T

D E R I V A T I V E S .  I F  Y O U  H A V E  A N Y  F O O D  A L L E R G I E S  P L E A S E
L E T  U S  K N O W  B E F O R E  O R D E R I N G .  W E  W I L L  B E  H A P P Y  T O  

A S S I S T  Y O U  I N  S E L E C T I N G  A  S U I T A B L E  D I S H .

Haggis, caramelised onions, Scottish cheddar
Oak smoked Scottish salmon with dill crème fraîche 
Chicken and red pepper in Cajun mayonnaise
Prawn Marie Rose 
Warm goats cheese with red onion and beetroot chutney 
Honey roast ham, grain mustard and tomato 

£8.50
£10.50
£8.25
£9.25
£8.75
£7.95



SOUP OF THE DAY

OAK SMOKED SCOTTISH SALMON
Served with capers and lemon 

SAUTÉED KING PRAWNS
Cooked with garlic butter and fresh tomatoes

SMOKED HADDOCK
With leek and potato crumble

CHORIZO, BLACK PUDDING AND POTATO SALAD

HAM HOCK CROQUETS
With apple purée and salad

COURGETTE AND GRUYÈRE FRITTERS 
Served with spiced sultana chutney
DUCK LIVER AND ORANGE PÂTÉ 
Served with oatcakes and homemade chutney

CREAMY GARLIC MUSHROOM 
Served with fresh bread

£5.50

£9.95

£10.50

£8.50

£9.25

£7.50

£6.95

£7.50

£7.25

S T A R T E R S
Available  from 12pm ti l l  9pm

P L E A S E  N O T E  T H A T  W E  C A N N O T  G U A R A N T E E  T H A T  A N Y  D I S H  
O N  T H I S  M E N U  I S  T O T A L LY  F R E E  F R O M  N U T S  O R  N U T

D E R I V A T I V E S .  I F  Y O U  H A V E  A N Y  F O O D  A L L E R G I E S  P L E A S E
L E T  U S  K N O W  B E F O R E  O R D E R I N G .  W E  W I L L  B E  H A P P Y  T O  

A S S I S T  Y O U  I N  S E L E C T I N G  A  S U I T A B L E  D I S H .



CULLEN SKINK
Smoked haddock, creamy leek and potato soup

SAUSAGES & MASH WITH ONION GRAVY

MUSHRO OM RISOTTO

SCOTTISH SALMON FILLET
With asparagus, garlic crushed potatoes and creamy dill sauce

PAN FRIED SEA BASS FILLETS
Served with a mushroom and toasted pine nut risotto and pesto sauce

SLOW CO OKED SCOTTISH LAMB CASSEROLE
Served with mustard mash and market vegetables

SCOTTISH LAMB CHOPS 
Served with sautéed potatoes and market vegetables

10OZ SCOTTISH SIRLOIN STEAK
With chips, grilled tomato and fried mushrooms

TAGLIATELLE PASTA
With chicken, mushroom and creamy garlic sauce

CHICKEN STUFFED WITH HAGGIS
AND WRAPPED IN BACON
Served with vegetables, whole grain mustard mash and peppercorn sauce

MEDITERRANEAN VEGETABLES
STUFFED BAKED AUBERGINE
Topped with cheese and served with new potatoes and salad

BEER BATTERED OR BREADED HADD O CK
Served with chips, peas, salad and tartare sauce

HOMEMADE SCOTTISH BEEF BURGER
OR CHICKEN BURGER
Served with chips, salad and coleslaw

£17.25

£17.50

£18.95

£25.50

£27.95

£14.50

£17.95

£14.95

£13.95

£13.50

M A I N  C O U R S E S
Available  from 12pm ti l l  9pm

P L E A S E  N O T E  T H A T  W E  C A N N O T  G U A R A N T E E  T H A T  A N Y  D I S H  
O N  T H I S  M E N U  I S  T O T A L LY  F R E E  F R O M  N U T S  O R  N U T

D E R I V A T I V E S .  I F  Y O U  H A V E  A N Y  F O O D  A L L E R G I E S  P L E A S E
L E T  U S  K N O W  B E F O R E  O R D E R I N G .  W E  W I L L  B E  H A P P Y  T O  

A S S I S T  Y O U  I N  S E L E C T I N G  A  S U I T A B L E  D I S H .



TRIPLE HOT CHOCOLATE COOKIE
Served with ice cream

LEMON TARTLET
Served with cream and fruit compote

THREE SCOOPS OF AWARD WINNING ICE CREAM

CHEESE BOARD, BISCUITS,  CHUTNEY

STICKY TOFFEE PUDDING
Served with butterscotch sauce and vanilla ice cream

FRUIT FOOL
With custard and toasted coconut

LIQUOR COFFEES

PORT

£6.95

£6.505

£6.50

£10.50

£7.25

£6.95

£6.95

£4.95

S W E E T S

FISH FINGERS 

CHICKEN NUGGETS 

CHICKEN BURGER

BEEF BURGER

£5.95

£5.95

£5.95

£5.95

K I D S ’  M E N U






