





BREAKFAST MENU

Available from 9am till 12pm

PLEASE NOTE THAT WE CANNOT GUARANTEE THAT ANY DISH ON THIS MENU IS TOTALLY FREE FROM NUTS OR NUT DERIVATIVES. IF YOU HAVE ANY FOOD ALLERGIES PLEASE LET US KNOW BEFORE ORDERING. WE WILL BE HAPPY TO ASSIST YOU IN SELECTING A SUITABLE DISH.

FULL SCOTTISH BREAKFAST Bacon, haggis, black pudding, sausage, eggs, mushrooms, beans and a potato scone with a tea or coffee	£13.50
SCRAMBLED EGG AND SMOKED SALMON Out smoked Scottish salmon with scrambled eggs and toast	£10.95
TWO EGGS ON TOAST Scrambled, fried or poached	£5.50
BREAKFAST ROLLS Choice of Fillings: bacon, lorne sausage, haggis, mushroom, potato scone	£5
BACON AND CHEESE CROISSANT	£6.50
HOMEMADE SCONES, BUTTER AND JAM	£3.20
CAKES AND TRAY BAKES	£3.50
TOASTED TEA CAKES	£3.00

LUNCH MENU

Available from 12pm till 4pm

PLEASE NOTE THAT WE CANNOT GUARANTEE THAT ANY DISH ON THIS MENU IS TOTALLY FREE FROM NUTS OR NUT DERIVATIVES. IF YOU HAVE ANY FOOD ALLERGIES PLEASE LET US KNOW BEFORE ORDERING. WE WILL BE HAPPY TO ASSIST YOU IN SELECTING A SUITABLE DISH.

SANDWICHES SERVED ON OPEN TOASTED BREAD WITH SALAD, COLESLAW AND CRISPS

Haggis, caramelised onions, Scottish cheddar	£8.50
Oak smoked Scottish salmon with dill crème fraîche	£10.50
Chicken and red pepper in Cajun mayonnaise	£8.25
Prawn Marie Rose	£9.25
Warm goats cheese with red onion and beetroot chutney	£8.75
Honey roast ham, grain mustard and tomato	£7.95

Add a cup of soup to your open sandwich for an extra £3.00

PANINI SERVED WITH SALAD, COLESLAW AND CRISPS

Tuna mayonnaise	£7.50
Chicken with cajun mayonnaise, tomato and pepper	£8.50
Smoked salmon	£10.50
Halloumi cheese tomato and pepper	

Add a cup of soup to your panini sandwich for an extra £3.00

SMALL BITES

CULLEN SKINK Smoked haddock, creamy leek and potato soup	10.50
SAUSAGES & MASH WITH ONION GRAVY£1	10.95
MUSHROOM RISOTTO. £	10.95

STARTERS

Available from 12pm till 9pm

PLEASE NOTE THAT WE CANNOT GUARANTEE THAT ANY DISH ON THIS MENU IS TOTALLY FREE FROM NUTS OR NUT DERIVATIVES. IF YOU HAVE ANY FOOD ALLERGIES PLEASE LET US KNOW BEFORE ORDERING. WE WILL BE HAPPY TO ASSIST YOU IN SELECTING A SUITABLE DISH.

SOUP OF THE DAY	£5.50
OAK SMOKED SCOTTISH SALMON Served with capers and lemon	£9.95
SAUTÉED KING PRAWNS Cooked with garlic butter and fresh tomatoes	£10.50
SMOKED HADDOCK	£8.50
CHORIZO, BLACK PUDDING AND POTATO SALAD	£9.25
HAM HOCK CROQUETS With apple purée and salad	£7.50
COURGETTE AND GRUYÈRE FRITTERSServed with spiced sultana chutney	£6.95
DUCK LIVER AND ORANGE PÂTÉ Served with oatcakes and homemade chutney	£7.50
CREAMY GARLIC MUSHROOM Served with fresh bread	£7.25

MAIN COURSES

Available from 12pm till 9pm

PLEASE NOTE THAT WE CANNOT GUARANTEE THAT ANY DISH ON THIS MENU IS TOTALLY FREE FROM NUTS OR NUT DERIVATIVES. IF YOU HAVE ANY FOOD ALLERGIES PLEASE LET US KNOW BEFORE ORDERING. WE WILL BE HAPPY TO ASSIST YOU IN SELECTING A SUITABLE DISH.

SCOTTISH SALMON FILLET	£17.25
PAN FRIED SEA BASS FILLETS Served with a mushroom and toasted pine nut risotto and pesto sauce	£17.50
SLOW COOKED SCOTTISH LAMB CASSEROLE Served with mustard mash and market vegetables	£18.95
SCOTTISH LAMB CHOPS Served with sautéed potatoes and market vegetables	£25.50
10OZ SCOTTISH SIRLOIN STEAK With chips, grilled tomato and fried mushrooms	£27.95
TAGLIATELLE PASTA With chicken, mushroom and creamy garlic sauce	£14.50
CHICKEN STUFFED WITH HAGGIS AND WRAPPED IN BACON	£17.95
MEDITERRANEAN VEGETABLES STUFFED BAKED AUBERGINE Topped with cheese and served with new potatoes and salad	£14.95
BEER BATTERED OR BREADED HADDOCK Served with chips, peas, salad and tartare sauce	£13.95
HOMEMADE SCOTTISH BEEF BURGER OR CHICKEN BURGER Served with chips, salad and coleslaw	£13.50

SWEETS

TRIPLE HOT CHOCOLATE COOKIE Served with ice cream	£6.95
LEMON TARTLET Served with cream and fruit compote	£6.505
THREE SCOOPS OF AWARD WINNING ICE CREAM	£6.50
CHEESE BOARD, BISCUITS, CHUTNEY	£10.50
STICKY TOFFEE PUDDING. Served with butterscotch sauce and vanilla ice cream	£7.25
FRUIT FOOL	£6.95
LIQUOR COFFEES.	£6.95
PORT	£4.95

KIDS' MENU

FISH FINGERS	£5.95
CHICKEN NUGGETS	£5.95
CHICKEN BURGER	£5.95
BEEF BURGER	£5.95

